
 Chagrin Valley Farms 
Judge: Sara Justice 

Intro A Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

113     Tap N Go  Amanda Ruane 66.56 2 

116    Payback Beacon  Tracy Browne 60.31 5 

118    Salem Heather Galvin 62.50 3 

119    Ryklof  Alexis Miller 67.81 1 

122    Unspeakable   Marissa Gandolf 60.63 4 

124 FA Sunday Rose  Jill Ekis 56.86 HC 

Intro B  Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

113     Tap N Go  Amanda Ruane 65.94 1 

116    Payback Beacon  Tracy Browne 62.50 2 

118    Salem Heather Galvin  60.94 3 

122    Unspeakable   Marissa Gandolf 55.94 4 

124 FA Sunday Rose  Jill Ekis 58.75 HC 

 

Intro C             Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

116    Payback Beacon  Tracy Browne 59.25 4 

128  Girls Nite Out LR Tracey Fronk  65.50 2 

129  Benedictine Debi Smith 68.00 1 

130  Little Black Dress   Connie Pallante 62.00 3 

 

 

 



Training Level, Test 1 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

125 American Pride Presley Repasky 58.27  

128  Girls Nite Out LR Tracey Fronk 69.04 2 

129  Benedictine Debi Smith 66.54 5 

130  Little Black Dress   Connie Pallante 59.04 8 

132  Mo   Holly Warren 67.12 4 

134  Aregorn  Tracy Tabar 64.81 7 

135  Famous Mr. Jones  Danielle Struna 66.15 6 

136  Immanuel   Julie McElhaney 67.50 3 

137   Rocket Man   Anna Cocco 56.54 +  

138  Code Blue Amanda Ruane 74.04 1 

172 Hershey’s Kisses Mia Bryant 56.54  

176 Painted Royale Kylie Bryant 58.85  

 

Training Level, Test 2 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

135  Famous Mr. Jones  Danielle Struna 66.21 3 

136  Immanuel   Julie McElhaney 69.66 2 

138  Code Blue Amanda Ruane 73.62 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Training Level, Test 3 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

132  Mo   Holly Warren 63.45 4 

134  Aregorn  Tracy Tabar 63.28 5 

135  Famous Mr. Jones  Danielle Struna 65.69 3 

 137   Rocket Man   Anna Cocco 57.93  6 

138  Code Blue Amanda Ruane 75.69 1 

139  Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 70.00 2 

172 Hershey’s Kisses Mia Bryant 57.41 7 

176 Painted Royale Kylie Bryant 55.69 8 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test A (low score wins)    Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

125 American Pride Presley Repasky 33.89 1 

140  Savannah Star   Amy Burkett 41.67 5 

141 Shasta  Kelly Speck 39.72 4 

143  SPH Mischief Managed   Kaitlynn Gervase 36.39 2 

144  Lost In Translation  Jennifer Winer 52.22 6 

177  My Misty Morning  Kendall Doran 38.33 3 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test B (low score wins) Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

140  Savannah Star   Amy Burkett 44.00 4 

141 Shasta  Kelly Speck 35.75 2 

143  SPH Mischief Managed   Kaitlynn Gervase 33.75 1 

144  Lost In Translation  Jennifer Winer 49.25 5 

177   My Misty Morning Kendall Doran 38.50 3 



Event Test—Novice Level, Test A (low score wins)      Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

143  SPH Mischief Managed   Kaitlynn Gervase 35.71 1 

147  Bennett Allen  Brooke Guarnera 36.90 2 

148  Vermillion Blaze  Amanda Ferry 38.81 3 

 

Event Test—Novice Level, Test B (low score wins) Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

147  Bennett Allen  Brooke Guarnera 35.71 2 

148  Vermillion Blaze  Amanda Ferry 33.33 1 

 

 

First Level, Test 1 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

151  DaVinci Danielle Hebler 67.41 3 

154  Bene Julie McElhaney 67.76 1 

150  Certainly Striking  Cheyanne Martucci 67.41 + 2 

139  Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 66.55 5 

160 Odin  Kimberly Zemba 58.45 8 

161  Tango Kimberly Hardin 63.62 6 

163  Diablo Tejano Isabella Rice 66.72 4 

164   El Capitan Jamie Himes 60.17 7 

 

First Level, Test 2           Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

154 Bene Julie McElhaney 74.29 1 

161  Tango Kimberly Hardin 58.29 2 

 

 



First Level, Test 3  Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

151  DaVinci Danielle Hebler 65.56 2 

160  Odin  Kimberly Zemba 59.86 5 

163  Diablo Tejano Isabella Rice 72.50 1 

164   El Capitan Jamie Himes 64.44 3 

168 Balmullo’s Catfish Maria Johnson 64.31 4 

 

Equitation              Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

152  Fizzical Therapy Agatha Smithers 65 1 

160  Odin  Kimberly Zemba 62 2 

 

Western First Level, Test 2 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

171   Patch   Ann Diederich 60.89 1 

 

Western First Level, Test 3 Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

171   Patch   Ann Diederich 67.59 1 

 

Second Level, Test 3    Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

168 Balmullo’s Catfish Maria Johnson 63.21 1 

 

Third Level, Test 3  Sunday, Nov 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

152 Fizzical Therapy Agatha Smithers 57.36 1 

 


